

SKPM/SEC.DEPT/2021-22
NOVEMBER 12TH, 2021

To,
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Deptt.
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir/Ma'am

Scrip Code:500388

Disclosure under Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015

Subject: **Newspaper Advertisement of Financial Results under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed below, the newspaper clippings of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30th, 2021, published in:

1. Business Standard- English language national daily newspaper.
2. Business Standard - Hindi Edition.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

For Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Ltd.



(Ritika priyam)
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Mem No: A53502

ESAB INDIA LIMITED
 CIN: L29299TN1987PLC058738
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 13, 3rd Main Road, Industrial Estate, Ambattur, Chennai - 600058
 Telephone No: 044-4228 1100, Email id: investor.relations@esab.co.in

NOTICE
 Notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Wednesday, the 10 November 2021 has declared an interim dividend of Rs.22/- per equity share of Rs.10/- each (i.e.,220%) for the year ending 31 March 2022. The interim dividend of Rs. 22/- per equity share will be paid to the shareholders on the basis of the details of beneficial ownership furnished by the Depositories and in respect of shares held in Physical form to those Members whose names will appear on the Register of Members of the Company as on the close of Friday, the 19 November 2021. The said interim dividend would be disbursed to the eligible shareholder on or before Friday, 10 December 2021.

As you may be aware, as per the Income-tax Act, 1961 (Act), as amended by the Finance Act, 2020, dividends paid or distributed by the Company after 1st April 2020, shall be taxable in the hands of the shareholders and the Company shall be required to deduct tax at source (TDS) at the prescribed rates from the dividend to be paid to shareholders. The TDS rate would vary depending on the residential status of the shareholder and the documents submitted by them and accepted by the Company. Accordingly, the net Dividend will be paid after deducting TDS as explained herein.

Shareholders who wish to avail nil rate of tax or any reduced rate of tax are hereby requested to submit the necessary evidence or document in support of their claim in Registrar's website <https://www.integratedindia.in/ExemptionFormSubmission.aspx> on or before close of business hours on Thursday, 25 November, 2021.

- For Resident Shareholders:**
- Tax will be deducted at source ("TDS") at the rate of 10% under Section 194 of the Act.
 - TDS would not apply if the aggregate of total dividend distributed to Individual shareholders by the Company during FY 2021-22 does not exceed Rs. 5,000/-.
 - Tax at source will not be deducted in cases where a shareholder provides Form 15G (applicable to any person other than a Company or a Firm) / Form 15H (applicable to an individual above the age of 60 years), provided that the eligibility conditions are being met. These forms viz. Form 15G and / or Form 15H can be downloaded from the website of <https://www.integratedindia.in/ExemptionFormSubmission.aspx>
 - TDS will be deducted at the rate of 20% under Section 206AA of the Act, if valid PAN of the shareholder is not available.
 - TDS will be deducted at the rate prescribed in the lower tax withholding certificate issued under Section 197 of the Act, if such valid certificate is provided.
 - No tax shall be deducted on the dividend payable to the following resident non-individuals where they provide details and documents.
 - Insurance companies: A declaration that they are beneficial owners of shares held along with self-attested copy of valid IRDAI registration certificate needs to be submitted.
 - Mutual Funds: A declaration that they are governed by the provisions of section 10(23D) of the Act along with self-attested copy of valid SEBI registration certificate needs to be submitted.
 - Alternative Investment Fund (AIF) established in India: A declaration that its income is exempt under section 10(23FBA) of the Act and they are established as Category I or Category II AIF under the SEBI regulations. Copy of registration documents (self-attested) should be provided.
 - Any other entity entitled to exemption from TDS: Valid self-attested documentary evidence (e.g. relevant copy of registration, notification, order, etc.) in support of the entity being entitled to TDS exemption needs to be submitted.

- For Non-resident Shareholders**
- Taxes are required to be withheld in accordance with the provisions of Section 195 of the Income tax Act, 1961 at the rates in force. As per the relevant provisions of the Act, the withholding tax shall be at the rate of 20% (plus applicable surcharge and cess) on the amount of Dividend payable to them. However, as per Section 90 of the Income tax Act, the non-resident shareholder has the option to be governed by the provisions of the Double Tax Avoidance Agreement (DTAA) between India and the country of tax residence of the shareholder, if they are more beneficial to them. For this purpose, i.e. to avail the Tax Treaty benefits, the non-resident shareholder will have to provide the following:
- Self-attested copy of Tax Residency Certificate (TRC) obtained from the tax authorities of the country of which the shareholder is resident (TRC valid for the Financial Year 2021-22)
 - Self-declaration in Form 10F if all the details required in this form are not mentioned in the TRC
 - Self-attested copy of the Permanent Account Number (PAN Card) allotted by the Indian Income Tax authorities
 - Self-declaration of beneficial ownership by the non-resident shareholder as per the prescribed format.
 - Foreign Institutional Investors (FII) and Foreign Portfolio Investors (FPI): Finance Act 2021 inserted a new provision to Sec 196D(1). While deducting tax on income of FII from securities, in case of a payee to whom tax treaty is applicable and who has furnished the tax residency certificate and other documents mentioned above, the tax is to be deducted at the rate of twenty per cent or at the tax treaty rate, whichever is lower.

Please note that the Company is not obligated to apply the beneficial DTAA rates at the time of tax deduction/withholding on dividend amounts. Application of beneficial DTAA Rate shall depend upon the completeness and satisfactory review by the Company, of the documents submitted by Non-Resident shareholder.

- To summarise, dividend will be paid after deducting the tax at source as under:
- NIL for resident individual shareholders receiving dividend up to Rs.5000/- during the financial year or in case Form 15G / Form 15H (as applicable) along with self-attested copy of the PAN card is submitted
 - 10% for resident shareholders in case copy of PAN card is provided/available
 - 20% for resident shareholders if valid PAN is not provided/ not available
 - Tax will be assessed on the basis of documents submitted by the non-resident shareholders 20% plus applicable surcharge and cess for non-resident shareholders in case the aforementioned documents are not submitted
 - Lower/ Nil TDS on submission of self-attested copy of the certificates as referred above/ certificate issued under section 197 of the Act.
 - 20% plus applicable surcharge and cess for FIIs and FPIs under section 196D of the Act

Accordingly, in order to enable us to determine the appropriate TDS / withholding tax rate applicable, we request you to provide these details and documents as mentioned above on or before the close of business hours of Thursday 25 November 2021.

As per the new provisions under Income Tax Act, 1961, a person shall be levied a higher TDS rate w.e.f 1st July, 2021, if they have not filed Income Tax Returns for both of the immediately preceding two years relevant to the year in which tax is required to be deducted; and aggregate TDS / TCS Credit of Rs.50,000/- or more in each of these immediately preceding two years (Section 206AB).

This new Section requires the TDS to be deducted at higher of the following rates for not complying with the above provision.

- At twice the rate specified in the relevant provision of the Act; or
- At twice the rate or rates in force; or
- At the rate of 5%

In view of the above, Income Tax Department has facilitated a new functionality "Compliance Check for Section 206AB & 206CCA" to facilitate tax deductors/collectors to verify if a person is a "Specified Person" as per section 206AB & 206CCA. The Company will do a Compliance Check using your PAN and deduct tax at higher rate if it is found that the above provisions are not complied with.

The information will be made available on the website of the company www.esabindia.com

By Order of the Board
 Chennai S Venkatakrishnan
 11-11-2021 Company Secretary



BANNARI AMMAN SUGARS LIMITED

Registered office : 1212, Trichy Road, Coimbatore - 641 018

Phone : 91 - 422 - 2204100 Fax : 91 - 422 - 2309999

E-mail : shares@bannari.com Website : www.bannari.com

CIN: L15421TZ1983PLC001358

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)					
1.	Total income	44776.95	37380.37	41109.58	82157.32	73765.05	157019.85
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	3120.75	571.10	3360.99	3691.85	5020.26	11453.59
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	3120.75	571.10	3360.99	3691.85	5020.26	11453.59
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	2112.12	503.69	2554.59	2615.81	3835.86	9214.00
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2104.21	527.09	2542.47	2631.30	3841.02	9368.94
6.	Equity share capital	1253.97	1253.97	1253.97	1253.97	1253.97	1253.97
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	134354.49
8.	Earning per Share (of Rs.10/- each) not annualised						
	a. Basic (Rs.)	16.84	4.02	20.37	20.86	30.59	73.48
	b. Diluted (Rs.)	16.84	4.02	20.37	20.86	30.59	73.48

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE website www.bseindia.com and NSE website www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.bannari.com

Place : Coimbatore
 Date : 10.11.2021

For BANNARI AMMAN SUGARS LIMITED
 (S V BALASUBRAMANIAM)
 CHAIRMAN



HITECH CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN : L28992MH1991PLC168235

Regd. Office: 201, 2nd Floor, Welspun House, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400 013. Tel: +9122 40016500/24816500 Fax: +9122 24955659
 Email: investor.help@hitechgroup.com | www.hitechgroup.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year ended			Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations	16,683.35	13,069.48	12,331.77	29,752.83	18,069.08	44,708.36	
2	Net Profit for the period before tax and exceptional item	1,291.50	816.25	696.68	2,107.75	61.35	1,689.57	
3	Exceptional Items [(Charge) / Credit]	-	198.05	-	198.05	-	564.31	
4	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	1,291.50	1,014.30	696.68	2,305.80	61.35	2,233.88	
5	Net Profit for the period after tax	971.28	749.74	639.66	1,721.02	4.33	1,695.90	
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	966.51	694.97	644.20	1,661.48	6.17	1,674.59	
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per Share)	1,717.57	1,717.57	1,717.57	1,717.57	1,717.57	1,717.57	
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as at Balance Sheet Date						16,489.99	
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)							
	Basic	5.65	4.37	3.72	10.02	0.03	9.87	
	Diluted	5.65	4.37	3.72	10.02	0.03	9.87	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on Company's Website (www.hitechgroup.com) and on the website of the National Stock Exchanges of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com).
- The above financial results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards, the (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended).
- Previous period / year's figures have been regrouped and reclassified wherever necessary.

By Order of the Board of Directors
 For HITECH CORPORATION LIMITED
 Malav Dani
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01184336

Mumbai
 November 10, 2021



LOVABLE LINGERIE LIMITED

CIN: L17110MH1987PLC044835

Registered Office: A-46, Road No.2, MIDC, Andheri (East), MIDC, Mumbai - 400 093.
 Website: www.lovableindia.in, Email: corporate@lovableindia.in

Extract of STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2021

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Current quarter ended	Previous quarter ended	Previous quarter ended	Year ended
		30.09.2021 (unaudited)	30.06.2021 (unaudited)	30.09.2020 (unaudited)	31.03.2021 (audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	3,367.90	1,294.32	2,030.11	8,524.60
2	Net Profit/ Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	422.26	(112.88)	54.01	94.85
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	422.26	(112.88)	54.01	94.85
4	Net Profit/ Loss for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	314.47	(100.40)	43.78	66.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	314.47	(100.40)	43.78	114.52
6	Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs.10/- each)	1,480.00	1,480.00	1,480.00	1,480.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)				15,299
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	2.12	(0.68)	0.30	0.45

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results as on 30th September, 2021 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lovableindia.in

By Order of the Board
 For Lovable Lingerie Limited
 Sd/-
 L Vinay Reddy
 Chairman & Managing Director
 (DIN: 00202619)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 11, 2021



Extract of Unaudited Standalone/ Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

(Figures in ₹ Lakhs, unless otherwise indicated)

Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Half year ended	Year ended
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
Total revenue from operations	5,12,400	4,62,123	5,62,450	9,74,523	9,88,688	16,96,329
Profit before tax and exceptional items	15,106	10,358	21,639	25,464	30,767	62,583
Profit before tax and after exceptional items	15,106	10,358	21,639	25,464	30,767	56,557
Net Profit after tax	11,276	7,687	16,619	18,963	23,386	41,025
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	11,265	7,688	16,621	18,953	23,396	41,096
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10 per share)	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601
Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)						3,40,613
Net worth						3,70,214
Earning Per Share (Not annualized)						
Basic (amount in ₹)	3.81	2.60	5.61	6.41	7.90	13.86
Diluted (amount in ₹)	3.81	2.60	5.61	6.41	7.90	13.86

(Figures in ₹ Lakhs, unless otherwise indicated)

Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Half year ended	Year ended
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
Total revenue from operations	5,47,283	4,95,850	6,00,463	10,43,133	10,63,541	18,34,550
Profit before tax and exceptional items	26,151	18,289	26,589	44,440	40,766	69,929
Profit before tax and after exceptional items	26,151	18,289	26,589	44,440	40,766	67,864
Net Profit after tax	19,548	13,617	19,384	33,165	29,370	45,762
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	19,174	14,882	19,362	34,056	29,252	45,177
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10 per share)	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601
Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)						4,12,400
Net worth						4,42,001
Earning Per Share (Not annualized)						
Basic (amount in ₹)	5.98	4.06	6.17	10.04	9.23	15.16
Diluted (amount in ₹)	5.98	4.06	6.17	10.04	9.23	15.16

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and company's website www.ptcindia.com.
 - The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2021 and have been limited reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 - Board of Directors has declared an interim dividend of ₹ 2.00 per equity share of ₹ 10 each.

Place: New Delhi (Dr. Rajib Kumar Mishra)
 Date: November 11, 2021 Whole-time Director

PTC India Limited

(CIN: L40105DL1999PLC099328)

Registered Office: 2nd Floor, NBCC Tower, 15 Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110 066, Tel: 011- 41659500, 41595100, 46484200,
 Fax: 011-41659144, E-mail: info@ptcindia.com, Website: www.ptcindia.com

Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited

CIN : L21012DL1972PLC279773

Regd. Office: 4830/24, Prahlad Street, Ansari Road, Darya Ganj, New Delhi - 110 002
 Website: www.skpmil.com E-mail: info@skpmil.com Tel: 91-11-46263200

(₹ in Lakhs)

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,222.63	4,196.68	2,052.87	6,983.88
2					

एचबी पोर्टफोलियो लिमिटेड

CIN : L67120HR1994PLC034148

पंजी. कार्यालय : प्लॉट नं. 31, एशालॉन इंस्टिट्यूशनल एरिया, सेक्टर-32, गुरुग्राम - 122001, हरियाणा

फोन : + 91-124-4675500, फैक्स : + 91-124-4370985

ई-मेल : corporate@hbportfolio.com, वेबसाइट : www.hbportfolio.com

30/09/2021 को समाप्त तिमाही/अर्द्ध-वर्ष हेतु अनकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों (समेकित और पृथक्कृत) का विवरण

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समेकित			पृथक्कृत		
		तिमाही समाप्त	पूर्व वर्ष में संगत तिमाही समाप्त	अर्द्ध वर्ष समाप्त	तिमाही समाप्त	पूर्व वर्ष में संगत तिमाही समाप्त	अर्द्ध वर्ष समाप्त
		30/09/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	30/09/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	358.03	421.39	872.01	50.44	25.18	58.81
2.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, अपवाद मदों के बाद)	(13.42)	134.53	287.44	(13.82)	(11.88)	(45.79)
3.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) कर से पहले (अपवाद मदों के बाद)	(13.42)	134.53	287.44	(13.82)	(11.88)	(45.79)
4.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) कर परचात (अपवाद मदों के बाद)	(13.59)	83.75	273.11	(14.39)	(12.87)	(46.96)
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल समावेशी आय [जिसमें अवधि हेतु लाभ / (हानि) (कर परचात) तथा अन्य समावेशी आय (कर परचात) सम्मिलित हैं]	193.93	924.28	5176.60	153.62	829.69	4696.31
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	1076.42	1076.42	1076.42	1076.42	1076.42	1076.42
7.	संचय (पुनर्मुल्यन संचय छोड़कर जैसाकि पूर्व वर्ष के तुलनपत्र में दर्शाया गया है)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8.	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का) (जारी तथा बंद प्रचालनों हेतु)	(0.20)	0.51	2.41	(0.13)	(0.12)	(0.44)
	मूल :	(0.20)	0.51	2.41	(0.13)	(0.12)	(0.44)
	तनुकृत :	(0.20)	0.51	2.41	(0.13)	(0.12)	(0.44)

नोट्स :

(i) उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएं) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज को प्रस्तुत किए गए तिमाही/अर्द्ध वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का संक्षिप्त विवरण है। तिमाही/अर्द्ध वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट, बीएसई लिमिटेड, www.bseindia.com और कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.hbportfolio.com पर उपलब्ध है।

(ii) उपरोक्त परिणाम अंकेक्षण समिति के समक्ष 11 नवम्बर, 2021 को सम्पन्न उसकी बैठक में प्रस्तुत एवं उसके द्वारा पुनरीक्षित किए गए थे और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा उसी तिथि को सम्पन्न उसकी बैठक में अनुमोदित किए गए थे।

कृते एचबी पोर्टफोलियो लिमिटेड
हस्ता./-
अनिल गोयल
(प्रबंध निदेशक)
DIN: 00001938

स्थान : गुरुग्राम
तिथि : 11/11/2021

एचबी स्टॉकहोल्डिंग्स लिमिटेड

CIN : L65929HR1985PLC033936

पंजी. कार्यालय : प्लॉट नं. 31, एशालॉन इंस्टिट्यूशनल एरिया, सेक्टर-32, गुरुग्राम-122001, हरियाणा

फोन : +91-124-4675500, फैक्स नं.: +91-124-4370985

ई-मेल : corporate@hbstockholdings.com, वेबसाइट : www.hbstockholdings.com

30/09/2021 को समाप्त तिमाही/अर्द्ध-वर्ष हेतु अनकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों (समेकित और पृथक्कृत) का विवरण

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समेकित			पृथक्कृत		
		तिमाही समाप्त	पूर्व वर्ष में संगत तिमाही समाप्त	अर्द्ध वर्ष समाप्त	तिमाही समाप्त	पूर्व वर्ष में संगत तिमाही समाप्त	अर्द्ध वर्ष समाप्त
		30/09/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	30/09/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	163.90	97.83	1395.61	163.90	97.83	1395.61
2.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, अपवाद मदों के बाद)	105.88	61.40	1301.59	107.14	62.54	1303.98
3.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) कर से पहले (अपवाद मदों के बाद)	105.88	61.40	1301.59	107.14	62.54	1303.98
4.	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) कर परचात (अपवाद मदों के बाद)	58.27	61.40	1253.91	59.53	62.54	1256.30
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल समावेशी आय [जिसमें अवधि हेतु लाभ / (हानि) (कर परचात) तथा अन्य समावेशी आय (कर परचात) सम्मिलित हैं]	108.60	60.65	1318.31	109.86	61.79	1320.70
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	713.77	713.77	713.77	713.77	713.77	713.77
7.	संचय (पुनर्मुल्यन संचय छोड़कर जैसाकि पूर्व वर्ष के तुलनपत्र में दर्शाया गया है)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8.	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का) (जारी तथा बंद प्रचालनों हेतु)	0.82	0.86	17.57	0.83	0.88	17.60
	मूल :	0.82	0.86	17.57	0.83	0.88	17.60
	तनुकृत :	0.82	0.86	17.57	0.83	0.88	17.60

नोट्स :

(i) उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएं) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज को प्रस्तुत किए गए तिमाही/अर्द्ध वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का संक्षिप्त विवरण है। तिमाही/अर्द्ध वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट, बीएसई लिमिटेड, www.bseindia.com, नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड, www.nseindia.com और कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.hbstockholdings.com पर उपलब्ध है।

(ii) उपरोक्त परिणाम अंकेक्षण समिति के समक्ष 11 नवम्बर, 2021 को सम्पन्न उसकी बैठक में प्रस्तुत एवं उसके द्वारा पुनरीक्षित किए गए थे और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा उसी तिथि को सम्पन्न उसकी बैठक में अनुमोदित किए गए थे।

कृते एचबी स्टॉकहोल्डिंग्स लिमिटेड
हस्ता./-
अनिल गोयल
(निदेशक)
DIN: 00001938

स्थान : गुरुग्राम
तिथि : 11/11/2021

एल&टी फायरान्स लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: टेम्पोलपोलिस, 7वीं मंजिल, प्लॉट नं. 4, ब्लॉक बीबी, सेक्टर 5, सोल्ट लेक, कोलकाता - 700 091
सीआईएन नं.: U65910WB1993FLC060810
शाखा कार्यालय: दिल्ली



कब्जा नोटिस

[नियम 8 (1)]

जब कि सिक्योरिटीज़ एंड इन्वेस्टमेंट्स ऑफ फायरान्स लिमिटेड (पहले, एल&टी हाउसिंग फायरान्स लि. का बिलिंग एनर्जीप्लेटी मुंडई तथा एनर्जीप्लेटी कोलकाता द्वारा मान्य एकीकरण द्वारा स्वीम ऑफ अमालगमेशन के तहत एल&टी फायरान्स लि. के साथ 12 अप्रैल 2021 से प्रभावी तौर पर हो चुका है) और सिक्योरिटी इन्वेस्ट (एम्फोर्मिड) रूल्स, 2002 के (नियम 3) के साथ पढ़ते हुए उक्त कानून की धारा 13 (12) द्वारा प्रदत्त अधिकारों का उपयोग करते हुए उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति के दिनों के 60 दिन के अंदर नीचे सलाह मांग सूचना में वर्णित राशि चुकाने के लिए कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदारों को मांग सूचना के दिनों के मुताबिक होने तक आगामी ब्याज और प्रभारों के साथ अदा करने का आवाहन किया जाता है। कर्जदार, रेहन रखनेवाले व्यक्ति, गारंटर ब्याज और अन्य प्रभारों के साथ मिलकर संपूर्ण सूचना की राशि चुकाने के लिए उक्त सूचना के दिनों के अंदर सूचना को पढ़कर कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदार/गारंटर और जन सामान्य को सूचित किया जाता है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने इस सूचना के उक्त नियम 8 के अंतर्गत यहाँ नीचे वर्णित निरवची संघति का मौखिक कब्जा ले लिया है।

क्र. सं.	विवरण	मौग नोटिस		लिफ्ट गप कब्जे का दिनांक और प्रकार
		दिनांक	बकाया राशि (₹)	
H149372806191 14919	1. साधना सिंह 2. अनिल कुमार	अवल संघति की सारा हिस्सा और खंड जो 2-बी, दूसरी मंजिल, गली नं. 3, राम नगर एक्सटेंशन, नई दिल्ली, दिल्ली - 110051 में स्थित है।	30.03.2021	04/03/2021 को 2222646.48/- रुपये

उधारकर्ता/सह-उधारकर्ताओं/गारंटीदाताओं को विशेष रूप से और आम जनता को सामान्य रूप से एतद्वारा संघति का सौदा न करने के लिए सावधान किया जाता है और संघति का कोई भी सौदा मांग नोटिस की तिथि से मुताबिक/बसूली तक अतिरिक्त ब्याज और अन्य शुल्कों के साथ मांग नोटिस में उल्लिखित राशि के लिए एल&टी फायरान्स लिमिटेड के प्रभार के अधीन होगा।

दिनांक: 12.11.2021
स्थान: दिल्ली

कृते /-
प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
एल&टी फायरान्स लिमिटेड के लिए

होम फर्स्ट फाइनेंस कम्पनी इंडिया लिमिटेड

CIN : U65990MH2010PTC240703

वेबसाइट : homefirstindia.com फोन नं. : 180030008425

ईमेल आईडी : loanfirst@homefirstindia.com

कब्जा सूचना

संदर्भ : प्रतिभूत हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमों, 2002 के नियम 8 के उप-नियम (1) के तहत कब्जा सूचना

जबकि होम फर्स्ट फाइनेंस कम्पनी इंडिया लिमिटेड के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी होने के नाते, सर्कैसी अधिनियम 2002 (2002 का अधिनियम सं. 54) और प्रतिभूत हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमों, 2002 की धारा 13 (2) के सह-पठित नियम 3 के तहत नीचे दी गई अपनी संबंधित दिनांकों पर जारी की गई मांग सूचना के अनुसार, आप/उधारकर्ताओं को संबंधित सूचना प्राप्त होने की दिनांक से 60 दिनों के भीतर बकाया राशि का भुगतान करने के लिए नार्मित किया गया है। सभी आप/उधारकर्ताओं, हालांकि, निर्धारित समय के भीतर उक्त बकाया राशि का भुगतान करने में विफल रहे हैं, इसलिए होम फर्स्ट फाइनेंस कम्पनी इंडिया लिमिटेड प्रयासरत है और सर्कैसी अधिनियम, 2002 की धारा 13 के उप अनुभाग (4) के प्रावधान के तहत प्रदान किए गए अधिकार के साथ पठित इसके नियमों के अनुसार के तहत, निम्न वर्णित प्रत्याभूत परिसंपत्तियों का कब्जा ले लिया है :

क्र. सं.	स्थान	उधारकर्ताओं/सह-उधारकर्ताओं/गारंटरों के नाम	बंधक संघति का विवरण	मांग सूचना की दिनांक	मांग सूचना दिनांक अनुसार कुल बकाया राशि (रुपये में)	कब्जे की दिनांक
1.	गाजियाबाद	मूलचंद पेमा, ज्ञानवती	प्लॉट सं. 241, एनसीआर रेल्वे सिटी, खसरा सं. -168, गिरधरपुर सोनारशी, गौतम बुद्ध नगर उत्तरप्रदेश-201301	3 सितम्बर 2021	10,93,309	9 नवम्बर 2021
2.	जयपुर	आशुतोष पाण्डे, रिमपल पाण्डे	प्लॉट सं. 533, ब्लॉक-एच, घर आंगन, 5वां तल, टर्मिनल मार्केट के पास, सांगमनेर जयपुर राजस्थान-302029	3 सितम्बर 2021	2,46,207	9 नवम्बर 2021

उधारकर्ता राशि चुकाने में विफल रहे हैं, एतद्वारा उधारकर्ता/गारंटर और आम तौर पर जनता को सूचना दी जाती है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13 (4) के साथ पठित उक्त नियम के नियम 8 के तहत उसे प्रदत्त शक्तियों के प्रयोग में उपरोक्त दिनांक पर निम्न वर्णित संघति का कब्जा ले लिया है।

उधारकर्ताओं/गारंटरों और सामान्य रूप से जनता को आगाह किया जाता है कि वे उपरोक्त संघतियों/प्रत्याभूत परिसंपत्तियों या उसके किसी भाग से लेन-देन न करें और उक्त संघतियों/प्रत्याभूत परिसंपत्तियों से संबंधित किसी भी भाग से लेन-देन होम फर्स्ट फाइनेंस कम्पनी इंडिया लिमिटेड के प्रभार के अधीन किया जाएगा, जो संघतियों/प्रत्याभूत परिसंपत्तियों के विरुद्ध उल्लेखित राशि के लिए है जो पूर्ण रूप से भुगतान तक भविष्य के साथ बंध है।

प्रत्याभूत परिसंपत्ति को छुड़ाने के लिए उपलब्ध समय के संबंध में उधारकर्ता का ध्यान अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के प्रावधानों पर आमंत्रित किया जाता है।

स्थान : गाजियाबाद, जयपुर
दिनांक : 12.11.2021

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
होम फर्स्ट फाइनेंस कम्पनी इंडिया लिमिटेड

श्रीकृष्णा पेपर मिल्स एण्ड इण्डस्ट्रीज

सीआईएन : L21012DL1972PLC279773

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 4830/24, प्रहलार स्ट्रीट, अंसारी रोड, दरियागंज, नई दिल्ली-110 002

वेबसाइट : www.skpmil.com

ई-मेल : info@skpmil.com दूरभाष : 91-11-46263200

(रु. लाख में)

30 सितम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

क्र.सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 30.09.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त छमाही 30.09.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 30.09.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	समाप्त वर्ष 31.03.2021 (लेखापरीक्षित)
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	2,222.63	4,196.68	2,052.87	6,983.88
2.	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(163.25)	(151.30)	(97.52)	(413.50)
3.	अवधि हेतु कर परचात निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात)	(163.25)	(151.30)	(97.52)	(413.50)
4.	अवधि हेतु कर परचात निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचात)	(116.75)	(109.53)	(80.03)	(327.44)
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु (कर परचात) लाभ/(हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परचात) से मिलकर]	(118.01)	(110.79)	(54.37)	(295.29)
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का फेस वैल्यू)	1,352.17	1,352.17	1,352.17	1,352.17
7.	अन्य इक्विटी (पुनर्मुल्यंकन आरक्षी को छोड़कर आरक्षितियाँ) जैसा कि गत वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलन पत्र में प्रदर्शित है	-	-	-	757.86
8.	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का फेस वैल्यू) (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं) (अ) बेसिक (रु. में) (ब) डाइल्यूटेड (रु. में)	(0.86)	(0.81)	(0.59)	(2.42)
		(0.86)	(0.81)	(0.59)	(2.42)

नोट :

1. ये परिणाम कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के तहत निर्धारित कम्पनी (भारतीय लेखांकन मानक) नियम, 2015 (इंड एस) के अनुरूप तैयार किये गये हैं।

2. उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ दर्ज 30 सितम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। 30 सितम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.skpmil.com पर उपलब्ध है।

श्रीकृष्णा पेपर मिल्स एण्ड इण्डस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
के निदेशक मण्डल के लिए तथा उनकी ओर से
रु./-

नरेन्द्र कुमार पसारी
प्रबन्ध निदेशक
डीआईएन : 00101426

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
तिथि : 11 नवम्बर, 2021



Extract of Unaudited Standalone/ Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

(Figures in ₹ Lakhs, unless otherwise indicated)

Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Half year ended 30.09.2021	Half year ended 30.09.2020	Year ended 31.03.2021
	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
Total revenue from operations	5,12,400	4,62,123	5,62,450	9,74,523	9,88,688	16,96,329
Profit before tax and exceptional items	15,106	10,358	21,639	25,464	30,767	62,583
Profit before tax and after exceptional items	15,106	10,358	21,639	25,464	30,767	56,557
Net Profit after tax	11,276	7,687	16,619	18,963	23,386	41,025
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	11,265	7,688	16,621	18,953	23,396	41,096
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10 per share)	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601
Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)						3,40,613
Net worth						3,70,214
Earning Per Share (Not annualized)						
Basic (amount in ₹)	3.81	2.60	5.61	6.41	7.90	13.86
Diluted (amount in ₹)	3.81	2.60	5.61	6.41	7.90	13.86

(Figures in ₹ Lakhs, unless otherwise indicated)

Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Half year ended 30.09.2021	Half year ended 30.09.2020	Year ended 31.03.2021
	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
Total revenue from operations	5,47,283	4,95,850	6,00,463	10,43,133	10,63,541	18,34,550
Profit before tax and exceptional items	26,151	18,289	26,589	44,440	40,786	69,929
Profit before tax and after exceptional items	26,151	18,289	26,589	44,440	40,786	67,864
Net Profit after tax	19,548	13,617	19,364	33,165	29,370	45,762
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	19,174	14,882	19,362	34,056	29,252	45,177
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10 per share)	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601	29,601
Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)						4,12,400
Net worth						4,42,001